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LA (UTP) Sy, S aﬁm SEAURITY & @EHITROL, FEER GPTIE m
| FTTSc/ P Syskiaim, (B0 mmmsﬂm CERMAN RN
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[FO5" M, § Pusl B, 1000 M, | Coler Boa | |30 ML Fealan
US-9015L5ZH (White) US-9035 (White
CAT 5E UTP Enhanced CABLE L57H CAT BE F/UTP Enhanced CABLE
| CATSEZRJA5PLUG | CAT5EZ RJ45 JACK

{A) US-10085CT ('White)

(Al US-1001 iTransparant!

CAT 5B RJAS PLUG HP CAT 5E RS JACK. Siim
8} Us-6514 (Bluc| (8} US-10055TF (Biue!
CAT SE Lecking Plug Boot CAT 5E RS JACKE. Tool Free

.';  Shiny White FACE PLATE l.' FACE PLATE with lcon & ID Label

\\- N -~ : *",9

LN L

Us-2311/12/12/14/16 US-2001AWH, US-20024WH

SHINY FACE PLATE. 1. 2, 3, 4, & Ports, (Wiila! FACE PLATE1, 2 PORT
with FEON & LABEL 1B, (W rile)

l,' Face Plate CHANGERS | FAST JACK & PLUG TOOL
y s
o~
i [} . e
AN

0T Q

e B F

(& US-2005 Us-g0s&1
i@ ﬁ:’;ﬁa’fﬂr FRlCle-Piariinnc Fat it Fast Jack and Plug Termenate Teol

CHAMGER For Wide Sonws Panasonic Face Plate (S
1C1 US-20068

CHANGER Far Wide Seres Panasonic Face Plate
D Us-2107

CHANGER For Magis Bticino Face Plats
(B} Us-2108

CHANGER For Matix Bricino Face Flae
Fy US-2109

M Cl'p:ld Face Plate

| 305" o, [ Aoalox

Us-9045 (Black)
CAT SE UTP, PE CUTDOOR
(Doubls Jacket)

| CAT5ES PATCH PANEL

$®C

1%

us-3024
CAT GE PATCH PANEL 24 PORT (1L
wiCable Support
: leon & ID Label
- 8 b
Us-21214, US-21224

FACE FLATEY, 2 PORT
with SHUTTER, ICON & LABEL I (W)

TL-3116
IMPACT TOOL with Blade

| CAT 5EZ UTP OUTDOOR. Drop Wire

i

T
|

e

(205" M f el ;1 Bu )

US-5015M (Black)
CAT &E UTP, PE CUTDOOR wfDrop Wirs
|Sinighe Jacketi

CAT 52 PATCH CORD

' "

e AE o th 2 eter]

US-5003LZ-& (Bluc!= 1M,
US-5006LZ-4 (Bluzi= 2M.
US-5010LZ-4 (Elusi= 3 M
CAT SE RJAL-RJAS PATCH CORD LEZH

WALL BOX

A -]
(4] US-2015WH
WiALL BOX 2" % 47, White (38 mm.}
181 US-2016

WALL BOX 2" » 47, White [47 mm.)

UTP CABLE TESTER

(A) TX-13024
UTP CABLE QUICK SMART TESTER
{ New Supad-5 Saries |

(B} TX-1302
UTP Cabile Teater



J\. LAN (UTP) System CAT 6=

AMERIDAN STARDARD

CAT 6 = UTP (250MHz) Cable CAT é = UTP, LSZH, 23AWG CAT é = UTP ULTRA ( 600MHz) CAT 6 = F/UTP Cable

W ‘t )
\‘m |/ L
\ /
4 & M Lamy Blax | A ] 28 i Rall
US-F104648 (Blus) (&) US-9106LSTH (White US-9MGLSZH (Whits] US-P1IS6LSZH 1WVhiie!
CAT & UTP w/Crass Fillar. 23AWG Bl US-9108BLSZH (Diuel CAT & UTP ULTRA (600 MHz) CAT & F/UTP ULTRA SHIELD

CAT & UTP (250 MM} w/ Crose Filler, 23005, L52H wiCross Fillgr, 23AWG, L5IH
wiCress Flllas, 23AWGE, 152

CAT & - UTP QUTDOOR
w/Drop wire &Power__

|
N \ | - =
¥ W | [
] i s [l -
JOENM [Pt B A0S Bany B Pl i1 B | | 05" 00" 84 Heal i B | | SOV, 300 W ) Rl iy Ba”|

US-91080UT (Black) US-9106MD (Black) US-210&PW [Black) US-9106MW (Biack)

CAT & UTP PE OUTDOOR CAT & UTP PE OUTDOOR CAT & UTP PE QUTDOOR CAT & UTP PE CUTDOCH

w Filker, FAAWE (Double Jackat) w/Drop Wire {Double Jacketh wiPower Wire Cable w{Drop Wire = Power Wire

CAT & = RJ45 PLUG w/bar CAT & = Lecking Plug Boot CAT & = RJ45 JACK, Slim White CAT & = PATCH PANEL
”5‘7.
B - —
& & R v ' e :

L w7 R, 3 (Temaen, i {Bs) B 1, T ®aOlf 1, VAW, F{Ran), T tamen, & ), 61 | E
LAl US-1002 US-662X UsS-1006A4 (4} US-3124A
CAT & RJMASPLUG Transparer CAT & Locking Plug BOOT CAT & RJAS Shm White JACK CAT &+ PATCH PAMEL 24 PORT 1L}
2 layer with pre-rsart bar [5Col ¢ Chﬂngﬂﬂh‘h] wi!management. Dust Cowver, Labeling
(B US-1062-X B} US-3148A
CAT & RJ45 PLUG 2 layer CAT &+ PATCH PAMEL 48 PORT (20U}
with pre-msert bar, Crysta wimanagemait. Dust Cover. Labaling

CAT 6 = PATCH CORD "CAT 6= COUPLER CAT 6 - TERMINATE TooL

f
ll"\\ =

g

oL 0 26 0 Mpsb

US-5101LT =x {1 M.} Us-4006IL TL-1103R TL-2104

US-5102LZ-x (2 M) CAT & RB45 COUPLER RJ45 R, HS PLUG CRIMPTOOL FAST JACE TERMIMATE

US-5103L2~x (3 M.} [in-Line g Pateh Panal Irsen] TOOL for CATS JACK

US-5105L2~x (5 M) [US-1006A, Col r Changeable Only]

CAT & RS - RIS Patch Card L57H

PR R TR LERE T e Bl i
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L3087 1. Publ in Bos |508 pe f Eoa | ’ [ags™ m /Ao | [20sE M f Roll , 3028 M | Eacy B ]
US-FI56ALSZH (Acue Dluo) US-HBBLSZH | Aciua Blue) US-9258L8TH (Lcjun Biunl US-9288LSTH | "\cjua Bius|
CAT &A UTP SUPER-5 SERIES. | 52H CAT &4 UTP SUPER XG (750 MHZ), L52- C.ﬁ.rd‘ﬁ UJFFFIGEMMI‘EJ, LEZH CAT &4 F/UTP SUPER X5 (450 MHI), LSIH

- TF - .
RlsdEn W
s Th. - HOGAG Srin Toal 'only] i m [95.1,2.3 5:.10H]

US-10708G (w/ Clear Boot) US-32264 Us-1026A ) US-52XXALZ-9
CAT 8A RJA5 GOLD PLUG CAT A PATCH PANEL 24 Port, Susier-5 CAT &A UTP SUPER-§ LR CAT &4 PATCH CORD
[UTR / SHIELE HYBRID) w/Cabls Management |5 aooac RJA5 JACK. FREE DIECTION | BupAr-5 Series )

- -

.". b . >
P -‘H_._ 3 f,.-"
: e :/n. \\J/

sguguguyuEnTatats | I R IR

| et T iatee e Tewsdl] [Fanks Towrrnate w/o Tock] n
Us-10715 US-33245 (Panel + Jack Staggered) US-1034TFAS {A] US-2121A [ US-2122A
Shisld CAT £4 RJAS PLUG, TOOL FREE Shigld CAT &4 24 Port, Auta Shutter Shiaid CAT 64 RIS PLUG, TOOL FREE, FACE PLATE 1, 2 PORT w/Shutter
wiCalble Managamant [5aneron Auta Shutier

(B} US-2342A
AMGLE FACE PLATE 2 PORT wiflabed

T ACE 0 TS T S Pelmmie) [Usa TL=180AKE Tramp Tood aniy] ICaTda PLLG Omiy)
Us-4007SIL US-52015L2-9 (&qu= Huel US-10705G [w/Clear Booth TL-1108AG
Stweid CAT &4 In-Line COUPLER, US-5201SLZ-1 (Whie) CAT 68 RJAS GOLD PLUG CRIMP TOOL for CAT &A GOLD PLUG [ Hybnd b
{Usable for Patch Panalh Srigld CAT 68 RMM5-R.J05 (UTP / SHIELD HYBRID)

PATCH CORD, ¥G, L22H




SOLAR CABLE 4 mm’ SOLAR CABLE 6 mm’ SOLAR CABLE 10 mm’ GROUND WIRE CABLE
a = ¥ |1 1
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A B A 8 A B
R F Rl SO0F 4 [ B a il Ezzy Box ] [.00098 Jlicd | S00% M, | Bold | 100° M. [ iy Boa 1000w, [ ol 100 A Wil
(&} CB-104048 ; PV Solar 4 mm”, Black 18] CB-1040AB : PV Solar & mm®, Black (A} CB-TI00AB : PV Solar 10-mm’ . Black CB-1025G : 25 mm*, CB-1040G : 4 mm’
(B) CB-1040AR : PV Solar 4 mm? . Rad 18] CB-1080AR : PV Sodar & mm? . Red (8} CB-1T00AR : PY Solar 10 mm? . Red CB-1060G ¢ & mm’, CB-1M00G 10 mm?

SOLAR PATCH CORD PER REQUEST MC4 Solar CONNECTOR TOOL for SOLAR CONNECTOR

OOIONO! T et

= L

A ]
B
&) cB-5054B-X : PATCH CORD 4 mm? (4] CH-5056B-xx : BLACK & mm? , Length [A] CB-1002A : MC4 COMMECTOR (&) CB-1084 ; MC4 CRIMPING TOOL
Black 3., 5. 10M, i per Request 25 - & mmt {Pair] (B} CB-108& 1 MC4 SPANMNER {Pair
Bl CB-5054R-X :PATCH CORD 4 mm? (B} cB-505&R-ux: RED & mm? , Lemgth (B CB-1008A : MC4 PANEL CONMECTOR
Red 3,5.10M. cx per Request 25 - & mmé (Pair)

& ]

[EOD e fest, 100 M/ liail] 1500 M. Tal] EOD ML [ Rall]

(o) CB-OT18 (2 & 18 AWG, 1 Palr, FPL) {A) CB-0801 (Non Sheathed 15 mm® 1 C (Al CB-0323A (Shield 2 x 22 AWG, 1 Pair) (4] CE-OMBAP (Shield 2 ¥ 18 AWG, 1 Pair)
[B) CB-0218 (2 x 18 AWG, 1Pair, FPL), Sheeld (A} CE-OBO2 (Non Sheathed 2.5 mm? .1 S0 (Bl CB-0318A (Shiefid -2 x18 AWG, 1 Pair} (B8] CB-0418AP (Shisid 4 x 18 AWG, 2 Par]
(C] CB-0216 (2 x 146 AWG, 1 Pair, FPL), Sheeid |B) CB-0021 (Unshigld 2 % 1.5mm? 1 Pair)  (C] CB-D316A (Shieid I x16 AWG, 1Par)
(D] CB-0214F (2 x 14 AWG, 1 Par, Outdoor) |B) CB-0025 {Unshisld 2x25mm? , 1Pair) (D] CB-042Z2A (Shield 4 x 32 AWG, I Pair}

(B} CB-0418A (Shield 4 x 18 AWG, 1 Pair)

SPEAKER CABLE LiYCY CONTROL CABLE MULTICORE CONTROL CABLE HO5V-K ., HO7V-K

L

0 M. Epoa a0 M. | Bt SO, [ et | B¢

(4] CB-0514'W {Better than VTF 2.5 mm? } CR-30XX (A} CE-02444 (UL-2444) CR-40XH-C

Round SPEAKER 2C; 14 AWG, 105 - Strand, White  LIYCY CONTROL CABLE Multi - Core 4 Core, Double Shield 24 AWG HOTV-K ULTRA FLEX, SINGLE CORE
(Al CB-0518W [Better than WTF 1.5 mm?) 2.4.6 . 8,10, 16 Core (B} CB-02534 (UL-2919)

Round SPEAKER I1C, 14 AWG, 45 - Strand. White 05 mm?, 0.75 mm’ , 1.0 mm? Multi - Pair & Pair, Single Shield, 24 AWG

(Bl cR-0501 Transparent Flat Speaker 2 x 1.5 mav
(B} CB-0502 Transparent Flat Speaker 2 x 25 mm?
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INDGOR DISTRIBUTION OUTDOOR / INDOOR. DUCT
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Singlemede Cable

UFCP20uLSTH, 052, 2125 um
Multimode Cable

UFC52unl5TH, CGMZ 50 125 um
UFCA2xx, M3, 50 125 um
UFC32un, oM4, 50 125 um

Singlemode Cable

UFEF 3w, 052, ¢ /125 um
Multimode Cable

UFCS53xx, OM2 50 /125 um
UFCA3xx,  OM3, 50 f125 pm
UFC33ws.,  OMd. 50 f125 pm

— e ety i P
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Singlemode Cable

UFC93xxh, 052, 9 M25um
Multimode Cable

UFCS3xxh, M2 50 H25um
UFCA3xxA, ©OM3, 50/125 pym
UFC33xxA. OMA, 501125 pm

FIBER OPTIC System J&

AU TECAN STANCARRD

SINGLE / 3-TWISTED, DROP-WIRE

(A} UPCH5xxDSA, O52 9125 um,
Singemooe SINGLE Tt

UFC55xeDSA, OM2 50/125 pm.
Multimache SINGLE Tulbe

{B) WFCO5xxMDA SM  9/125 pm,
Singlemode 3-TWISTD Tube

M ARSS. ARMORED SELF SUPPORT ARSS, ARMORED SELF SUPPORT ADSS ALL DIELECTRIC SELE SUPPORT ADSS ALL DIELECTRIC SELF SUPPORT

UFCHTunA, S 91125 pm,
Snglemode MINI ARSS

6-36F FDU SLIDE Deep 25 cm. 6-48F FDU WALL MOUNT BOX

oo

(&) UF-20M0A 1 &-24F {2 Snap-In! Rack
mount SLIDE D 25 Cm.
(@) WF-20114 : &-35F [3 Smap-in} Rack
mount SLIDE. D 25 Cm.
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ma Baaion b Tas Taw Loy Trbm
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— gl i i)

UFCHFTaxMA, SM 91125 pm,
Singlemode MULTI-TURE

=4

(A} UF-20124 : 5-24F [2 Snap-in] Rack
mount CRAWER, 10U

(B} UF-2013A : &-35F (3 Snap-In) Rack
mount DRAWER. 1U
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ADSS™

UFCOTaaMMN - 5M G125 um,
Singlomods MINI ADSS

(A} UF-2022R = 5-24F (2 Snap-in) Wall
Mount BOX

B} UF-20244 ; &-48F (4 Snap-in} Wall
Mount BOX

o
Sy By b
e By St
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e sy o

UFCHTaxCM : SM 9125 pm,
Singlemode MULTI TUBE

FIBER QFTIC SNAP-IN ADAPTER PLATE

wa/

1A} UF-21645M : 3 5C Duplex Snap-In (SM & MM)
A} UF-22445M 1 & 5C Duplex Snap-In {5M & MM]

18] UF-21225M : 3 LC Duplex Snap-In (SM & MM)
(6] UE-22225M : & LC Duplex Snap-In (5M & M}

1C) UF-2200 : BLANK Snag-In Adapter Plate

SC & LC FIBER CONNECTOR SC, LC, FC, FIBER PIGTAIL ST, FC, PATCH CORD 5C, LC, PATCH CORD

o7 W7

‘#“_,.-",‘ = A
B
(Al UF-D00SSM : 5C Simphox, 5M (Blua)
(A} UF-00045M : 5C Duplex, SM (Blu=)
(B! UF-00020: LC Duplex, MM [lvory!

(B] UF-00020SM: LC Duplex, SM  (Hier

P

{4) UFP960511-1.5 ¢ 5C Pigtail SM/OS2,
URC, £.50 M.

(A} UFP9205x1-1.5 : LC Pigtail SMfO52,
UPC, 1.50 M.

(A) UFP9BOSx1-1.5 : FC Pigtadl SM/O5E
URC, 1.50 M,

B UFP$60522-1.5: SCPAPC Pigtail,
M52 for FTTe

O W)

[

|A)] UFP944D31-03 : 5T-5T Pateh Cord 052,
Duplex 3M,, UPC

|8} UFPRQBD31-03 ; 5T-FC Patch Cord OS2,
Duplex M., UPC

IC] UFP93BD31-03 ; FC-FC Patch Cord OS2,
Duples 3M,, UPCT

[C] UFPPAB0D32-03 : FC-FC Pateh Cord OS2,
Duplex 3M. APC

a . B
A

&
h

(Al UFPP&SD031-03 : 5C-5C Pateh Cord OS2
Duplex
(81 UFPR&2D31-03 : 5C-LC Patch Cord O52
Duplex
(C) UFP9222D31-03 : LC-LC Patch Cord 053
Duiples
(@) UFPS62031-03 : SC-LC Patch Cord OM2

Duplex

(E} UFP522D31-03 ; LC-LC Patch Cosd OM2
Duplex

IFl UFPA42D31-03 ; SC-1C Patct Cord OM3
Duplax




(4] UFH®%2x : OVAL FTTa Super-5 Cable
(B8) UFHe52x « FLAT Stranded ﬂrnp Catvde
(C] UFH®S1xM : FLAT Sciid Drop Cable

FTix f FTTR TERMINAL BOX & OUTLET

UFHI0OZ : 4F, FTTR OUTDOOR TERMINAL
Box w3 5C [ APC

Tl X SFE 0.

FIBER E)Pﬁt HORIZONTAL ClLOSURE

(A} UF-3081 :12 Caore Horlzantal Type
Closure

(B} WF-3042A : 24 Cors Horizontal Tvpe
Closure

UF-2872 : FO HANDHELD DDTR 10D Km

"FIBER OPTIC OTDR "FIBER OPTIC OTDR

4] UFH®30xR : ROUND Distribution Cable

[B} UFH9SOxR : ROUND Stranded Drop Cable

[C] UFH®50xRA : ROUND ARMORED, Sokd
Drop Cable

FTTR SMART DUTLET

L&) UFHIT10 ¢ FTTR SMART CRUTLET 1 Port
Supisr-5 Sarles

(Bl UFHITT1 :FTTR SMART QUTLET 2 Pert
Super-5 berlon

FIBER OPTIC DOME CLOSURE

{A) UF-30Z2A : 24 Core Dome Type

TP N TR LT

{A) UF-40844 : FOU 24-A8F S6de, Rack Mount UFHIT12 : FTTr DISTRIBUTION UNIT

(8) UR-21455M/APC @ 35C Duplex Snap-in, w12 5C aec & Pigtall
SM/asc, 5F UFH3113 : FTTe DISTREBUTION UNIT

(€} UF-22655M/APC : 45C Duplex Snap-In, w24 SClapc & Pagtail
SM/aec, 12F

PIGTAIL for FTTR FIBER OPTIC FTTH

V4

(&] UFP?60502-1.5 (900 mm] UFH3020
(B} UFP2560522-15 (2.0 mm)

FTTH PROFESSIGNAL TOOL
SC/apc Pigtall OS2 Simpiex efbower Mstar

TOOU ST ESTER

FIBER OPTIC FUSION SPLICES FIBER OPTIC FUSION SPLICES

For, =

UF-z2881 UF-28424
Closure F.Cr MINI ADVAMCE SPLICES SET F.C PROFESSIONAL SPLICES SET
18] SW-2262A-12: Fusion Splce Protector
Sleeve, 2D 15 mm.
FIBER OPTIC POWER METER

NI0NS50 nmb 13

iy

FIBER QPTIC VISUAL FAULT LOCATCNE

2674 : PO PROFESSIONAL OTDR 100 Km.
015601625 nm), Full Option

(A) UF-2891 : FO ADMANCE POWER METER

UF-2883 : VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR for
(@] UF-2893; FO LIGHT SOURCE 850,/1300 ST, 5C FC 7 Kmi.
{C] UF-2894 : F.D LIGHT SOURCE 1310/1550




COAXIAL (RG) Systemn

A —,
'-\—..'-u._'.‘y@\—w
= D

‘B

F {0 b

% #Mssal b B, 100 ™

() CB-0106A (Indoor. Black)
RG &/ Cable, 95% Shield, Biack Jasiko
(8} CB-0106A-WH (Indoor, White)
R &/l Cable, §5% Shiskd. White Jacket

RG & OUTDOOR w/POWER WIRE

@ S0 M, Mo, 100 B ) By b

CE-0106APWA (w/Power)
RG &fU 95% Sheeld. Black PE w/CCA Powar Wire

RG FLEXIBLE COAXIAL MINI PANEL for COAXIAL MODULAR RJ45 INSERT

— t%
. - = e

s @

{a) CB-0106F (Patch Cord)
Flent Strandad 75 ohm, White

{Bi CB-0104F {Elevator)
Flax Stranded 75 ohm Hlack

e,

’T @ [500 ™, fAcd . 100 M | Eany B R fsc0

CB-0106AP (Outdoor)
RG &/U Catée, 95% Shield, Black PE Jacker

14, o R sl

CB-0106AWA [w/Power)
RG afU, 95% Shigld, Black w/CCA Powat Wire

RG & OUTDOOR wiMESSENGER « POWER

§

CE-0111A (White
RG 11/, 90% Shield, Indoor, White Jackst

CB-D106AMWA (Messenger+Power)
RG &/U 95% Shiedd. Back wiMessenger & CCA
Powvoat)

= e
¥ &

L |
o
P
c o

A} US-2204 (BNC)

B US-2209 (F-Typel

I€) US-220TA (TV Sacket)

ID) US-2201 (Blank!
MODULAR RJ4A5 INSERT

US-2510A (W26 xD 60 x H 6.5 Cm.l
10 Port Mind PANEL wiSuppont ok

il

ANEFUCAN STANDRID

RG 6 COAXIAL INDOOR RG 6 INDOOR w/POWER WIREJ RG 6 COAXIAL OUTDOOR

CB-0106AM (w/Messenger)

RG &L 955 Shield, Black PE w/Messengor
[800 M. / Red]

RG 11 MAIN INDOOR RG 11 MAIN OUTDOOR

CB-01MAP (Black!
RG 11U, 90% Shisld, Dutdoor, Black Jackst

BNC PLUG RG6S CONNECTOR

> — B

EEE e — -

14l UC-0026 (Crimp Type) RG &

1B UC-0044 [Compression
Water Proof], RG &

1€} UC-0036 (Female Crimp)
BNC JACK. RG &

AN Sy

= =

“

(8l UC-0062 (Twist Type]

(B} UC-00464 (Crimp Type)

[C) UC=-0066 (Comoression Water Proof)
F-Type, Male Connector

) () . R—
. A o /
- R —

18] UC-B116A (RG 6, RG59)

(&) UC-7130-xx (BNC to BNC)
8 UE-T120-xx [F-Type to F-Typel
(€] UC-T180-xx (PAL TV toPAL TV)
Lxx= 0, 03 05 Metar!
Cable Assembly

8] UC-B11BA (RG 11, RGSE)
Crirng Tool BMNC of RE 11 and AG 58

Crimp Tool BNC & F-Type & PAL of ARG & & RGEY

-
#f L gt
|

| UC-B145 {Stripping Tool)
1Bl TC-2215 [Compression Tool)
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FI0DF M, | Easy Bob - S00° M FA0E]

UL-1022 TIEV 0.5 mm, 2IC
uL-1024 TIEV C.5mm. 4C

UL-1032 TIEV 0.85 mm., 2C
UL-1034 TIEV Q.65 mm., 4C

TELEPHONE PLUG & Hand Set

= o
[«
= e
i M
Uk
. -
% # L
Ut wd
£y E

) UL=201 RJ1 Telephone Plug
8l UL=3004 Hand Set-Plug

TELEPHONE TERMINAL MODULE

(al UL-4311 (10 Pair)
CONNECTION MODULE

(B} UL-8321 (10 Paw)
DISCONNECTION MODULE

CROSS-CONNECT STEEL

A B c

(a) UL-6103 30 Palr CABIMET
B UL=-6203 &0 Pair CABINET
1€ UL-6206 120 Pair CABINET

—

o)
I‘;
=

Lo 4./ el |

UL-1102 (0.50 mm., 1 Pair)
UL-1112 {065 mm., 1 Pair)
FIG B UTP DROP WIRE CABLE

1100R M, | ‘Eaay Bou ')

UL-0002 (24 AWG)
dumpar Wira, Wnite-Rod 2C,
UL-0044 (2B ANG)
FLAT Telephone 4C Cable

US-B951 {RJ11-RJT1. 1 M)
Us-8952 (R11-RJ11,2 M)
Us-8953 (RJ11-RJ11.3 M)
TELEFHOME PATCH CORD

"SHINY FACE PLATE INDOOR PLASTIC BOX
—

{a) UL-30%8 [Whito]

R Tetaphons CUTLET, Tool Free

{B] UL-3018 (Whit=)
R Telephons CATLET

(o] US-3311 (Whitz)

FACE PLATE 1 PORT, SHINY
(B} US-2312 Whits)

FACE PLATE 2 PORT, SHaNY

= o

1A} UL-T601 30 Pair TC Box, w/BMF
iE) UL-7602 50 Pair TC Box, w/BMF
ic) UL-7603 100 Pair TC Box, w/BMF

LABEL MAGAZINE and ARRESTER INSERTION TOOL

——id
5 ] #
J‘-\i- :

(al UL-4501

Labet Hoddar, Mount an Frams
(B} UL-4431

Hnged Labal Mount on Moduis

STEEL CABINET. WALL MOUNT

A B c

|A) UL-4030 Cabinetforx 3 pos, BMF
[8) UL-&111  Cabiret for 1x 11 pos. BMF
€} UL-4112 Cabinet for 2 x 11 pas. BWF

(A} UL-5110

Talaphona MAGATINE 10 Par, Ermpty

1B} UL-5317
3 Poe ARRESTER with fail-safe
ich UL-B411

Talophone MAGATINE 10 Palr, Load Arrastar

BACK MOUNT FRAME (BMF)

A B e

li s issainaa
s AT YT Y]

FTTTTTYITTT

UL-8802 (Connection & Cutting)
INSERTICH TR0 with Sansor

QUTDOOR / INDOOR PLASTIC BOX

(Al UL-8201 BMF 1 Pos.
(B} UL-B203 BMF 3 Pos.

€] UL-8206 BMF & Pos.

D] UL-8211 BMF 11 Pos.

(&) UL-T703 30 Pair with BMF
B} UL=7705 50 Pair with BMF
1) UL-TT10 100 Pair with BMF




Q) PPN SR RAT

19"GERMANY

EM PO R-T

B AT W

19"GERMAN RACK. G3 Serfes

Fieare Dy Fean Do
GI-yrunx (Acryiic Dacr)
1R"GERMAN CABINET RACK
15, 27, 34, 39, 42 451

19"GERMAN RACK. G4 Series

Front Dz Rear ey
G -sunun (Servar Rack)
T"GERMAN SERVER RACK
15, 27, 36, 35, 4L 45

19"GERMAN RACK, G8 Seres

Front Doot Hinie D
GR-xx B/ DDE (Data Cortar Rack)
TO"GERMAN DATA CENTER RACK
27 42, 450

IPGERMAN WALL RACK. G Series

&

19 WALL RACK OUTDOOR. G2 Sertes

(Al G1-&0xix (3 Partl
19 GERMAN WALL RACK &, 9, 12U
1D = 40, B0 &0 cm.)

G2-£0xunOUT |Dutdoor)
TGERMAN WALL RACK QUTDOOR
& % 12U

(Bl Gi-&0unxF (Front Parforata)
19 GERMAN WALL RACK & 9,120
D= 40, 50, &0 cm)

(€] G1-a0xnxP [Perforate Doork
AP GERM AN WALL RACK & 9 12U
D= 40, 50, &0 cmd

(0= A0, 50, 60 cm )

MINI STEEL BOX, G Series

19 GERMAN OFEN & TELECOM RACK AC POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPONET SHELF HEAVY DUTY FAN
o R e
| | == b3
| { ® . -
- - | tis i : ———
. -
[
| RO e A
- o
| Lo J e
a_- . ey
: —
A E E =

=
r

G&-30030 [ G&-300308 (&) GO-600xx GT-0000% (2 TS Outlet) {4} G7-01025 |A) GT-05001 i1 x@4")
1#SERMAN MINI BOX 30 cm 1P GERMAN OFEN RACKE 27, 38, 42U &) GT-DO0D0A {4 TS Outlsth Front Fix Shealf Deep 25 cm (B GF-06002 (2% 047
w Shalf (Gray f Black] 18] GO-61%nx [B] G7-00006 (4 TIS Duthet) (B8] G7-02045 | G7-02045 T} G7-D5003 |3 x e
G&-40040 / G&-400408 1" GERMAM TELECOM RACK 2736, [C] GT-00008 (8 TS Outiat] Fix Shelf for RACK 60 cm { 80 cm

T#'GERMAN MINI BOX £0 om 420 (D] &7T-00012 {12 TS Qutist) {CH G7-03045 / G7-03065

wi'Shal! (Gray / Black) |E} GT-00020 {20 TIS Outieth Slige Shell for RACK &0 em [ B0 em

19"LINK GLASS RACK 19"LINK WALL RACK

* l

Fear Dioor ! £

19"LINK CURVE-WAVE RACK

19°LINK GLASS-WAVE RACK

Front Door

Riear Door # s Hooe Boee oo Fatmt Dioor €
CH-xx i GS CH-2xeiGW CH-3uxasCW (Al CW1-60xxG (Glase 40 cm), 1 Part
19°LINK GLASS RACK 15 27. 36, 42U 19LINK GLASS-WAVE RACK 15, 27, 42U 1LINK CURVE-WAVE RACK 15, 27, azy SW2-60nionG [Glass 50, 60 cml, 2 Pant
1B) CW1-60xexW (Wave 80 cm), 1 Part
CW2=-60men W (Wawve 50, 60cm), 2 Pan

{C) CW2-60m1xn € (Curve 50, S0cm), 2 Pan

COMPONMET SHELF HEAVF DUTY FAN

12 LINK NETWORK RACK PDU (POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT]

1A} CH-6T142
19" LisK, HETWORK RACK 420

(a| CH-103044 | 4 TI5 Outlet)
(8] CH-103064 (& TS Outlet!

|A) CK-12250 | CH-12350
Front Mount Shell Deep 25 cm/35 cm

(a) CH-BOTOE | 124"
{B) CK-B1204 (2 x@d7)

(A} UV-9002
(HEE x WA 1 DI5E cm), IP 43

(Bl CH-6T150 (€] EH-1031ZA (12 TS Outler) Bl CK-20350 / CH-20550 I} CH-B1304 (3 x@4%) |B) UV-RD10S
STEEL BASE (D] cH-103204 { 20 TIS Cutlet) Fix Shall for RACK &0 cm/B0 em [H&E x Wd3 x D25 cm), P43
IC) CH-6TI68 |€1 CK-a0350 [ CK-40550 {Ch UV-oi2H
ertical Management for Netwark SSde Shelf for RACK 60 cm/80 cm [H&E x WASE x D24 A om|, 1P 54
Rack 420

UV-2012H-2US
[H&E » Wdas B w DESB cm|, Stamiess



J\n NETWORKING System

AMEFICAN STANDAAD

— ]

[ E—
ﬁ E. e S
B [s =} [
(Al UT-0218E (2 km.) (Al UT-1300A (Mini} |A) PG-2008A (B GE) (A} PSG-31044 [ 4 Pok, ACSOW)
10/100 CONVERTER RA95 10 SC (mim) 1000 Mps MIM RJ45 10 SFP Sl B PG-Z1268 (24 GE + 2 SFP) B8} PSG~3108A [ 8 PoE. AC140W)
(&} UT-0218E-SM30 {30 km.} (8} UT-1310A {(Enhance) [} PG-A010A {8 GE + 25FP ; Managed) (c) PSG-3124A (24 PoE + 2 5FP, AC3BOW)
10100 CONVERTER RME5 to 5 (sm) 10/100/1000 ENHANCE RJ45 1o 5FP Slot D) PG-402648 (24 GE +5FP; Managed) GIGARIT Bk SWITCH
(C] UT-T310HA (Hardened] GIGABT NETWORK SWITCH

10/100,/1000 HARDENED RJ4S5 1o SFP Slot

|

Lia B o
—2u " s

-
e e
i
(4] PSG-50084A (8 PcF = 2 5FP, ACTISW) (8} PS-1010 1 PoE « 1 5FP, ACPOW) {4} PS-3140 (4 PoE + 1R, 1 5FF) Al PA=3120A (Indoor AP w/PoE)
8-Paort L2 Managed GIGARIT Pok 5WITCH i8] PS-1020 (2 PoE + 1 SFP, ACROW) 4-Port Lite Managed GIGABIT, ACTOW] Bl PA-3220 (Outdoot/Indoor AP
(8} PEG-B116A (15 PoE » 2 5FP, AT3I30W) IC) PS-1040T (4 PoE + 1R, « 15FP, ACPOW) g PS-31B0 |8 PoE+2Z5FP Wi PoEl
16-Pert L2 Managed GIGABIT PeE SWITCH D) PE-1080 (4 PoE - 2 SFP, ACSOW) 8-Part Lie Managed GIGABIT, ACTOW)
(C| PSG=5124+ |24 PoE + 2 SFP, AC330W| iC1 PA=-3810 {Indoor Wi-Fi & AF)
24-Paort L2 Managed GESABIT PoE SWITCH Wi-Fi ACCESS POINT
1.25G SFP TRANSCEIVER MODULE il 1.25G SFP BI-DI SINGLE FIBER 1.25G SFP COPPER TRANSCEIVER [l 10G SFP+ TRANSCEIVER MODULE
P . : ey A
i - e i CEar P
(‘5 ’ r;g;a:} P, !;5@{ s .'?:_1' wr =
¢V ¢ § g g |
i e
- A o + - 5 A B
A Lo A =% 3 : o,
P P 4 Ve 4 . R S 2y P
¢ & ¢ & "y &
> 0 g “% '
A a [ B e o
14) UT-9125D-00 (il 550 . for ALLY (&) UT-9113WD-20~ (Tx 1310/ Rx (&l UT-9925T (RJ4S, 10/100/1000) (A} UT-9310A-00 (b 300m bor AN
UT-1250HP-00 (M550 m. for HPY Anitaal * ] 1550, 20 Km) SFP125G Trarsceiver 10/100/1000 Base T (B) UT-9310A-10  {5M Dkm for Il
i8) UT-9126D-10 (6™, 10 K tor ALY iB) UT-?114WD-20- (Tx 1550 / Rx 8/ UT-91258TSD (RJ45, 1000) (C) UT-9310HP-00 MM, 300m. for P Arubal
UT=-P125DHP=10 (S, 10 Kn for M2/ Aruba) 1310, 20 Km) SEP1I5G Trarsoaiver 1000 Base T 0] UT=-9310HP-10 {5, 10km for MR/ Aauba)
i€} UT-9125D-40 (881, A0 Kim for ALY 1250 5FD Bl- (N SINGLE FIBER I 5P TRANSCEVER MOOULE

UT-P1250HP-40  (5M 40 ¥m for HP/Aruba)
1.25G SFP TRANSCEIVER MODULE

P Ny
. ¥ L
A B
[
. ) \ % E ’ >

Y < ‘_ ’.

A il - = 0
UT-4206 (2 km) PS-01228ET (PS-0120T « PS-0121R) (&) PS-8813 (Al UT-800& (Protector level Q)
RS -A22/ 485 1o FOSC (MM CONYERTER 1<Port FAST EoC w/PaE Converter w/ Adapter Gigabit PoE 30W Injector (Bl UT-8010 (Protector lavel 1)
UT-42065M-30 (30 kim) {8) PS-B721BLK (Cl UT-8022  {(Protector level 2)
RS-872485 to FISC 15M) CONVERTER Pal Cable Soparator -74V (0] UT-B0B8  {(Protector level 3)

Pak SURGE PROTECTOR
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